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ORDINE ANELLI ANNO*°   _  _  _  _
SOCIO: ________________    __________________
FIAV(Avicoli)
	Diam
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	20
	22
	24
	27

	Num*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                               tot
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FIAC (Colombi)
	Diam
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	15

	Num*
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                               tot

*gli anelli vanno ordinati a  multipli di 5 (per ciascun diametro)
° il contributo per ciascun anello  è di 0,40€

CONTRIBUTO TOTALE ______________€
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